Position

General Management

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Office Specialist

Office Assistant

General Management

Office Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Department

Engineering &
Operations Admin
Engineering &
Operations Admin
Engineering &
Operations Admin
Engineering &
Operations Admin
Engineering &
Operations Admin
Engineering &
Operations Admin
Engineering &
Operations Admin

Total Wages

$127,708

$73,946

$48,831

$45,939

$35.736

$22,790

$8,186

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$21,329
$26,501
$22,927
$17,293
$4,725

$2,671

$2,600



